Position Other Positions Held

Principal Lee Vining
Teacher Reg Lves
Teacher Reg Lves
Teacher Reg Lves
Teacher Reg Lves
Teacher Reg Lves
Teacher Special Ed L
Cust/Maint/Bus Drive
Secretary Lves

Food Service Worker
Title | Aide Lves

After School Prgm Co
Aide Lves After Scho
Teacher Reg Lves
Aide Lves Sped

Bilingual Liaison Ai

K-12 Education Entity

Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified

Eastern Sierra Unified

Department Total Wages

Lves
Lves
Lves
Lves
Lves
Lves
Lves
Lves
Lves
Lves
Lves
Lves
Lves
Lves
Lves

Lves

$116,603
$85,074
$84,097
$82,701
$78,306
$77,535
$67,160
$55,004
$51,418
$29,752
$20,852
$18,246
$10,795
$9,874
$7,546
$4,872

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,517
$31,452
$31,923
$31,424
$29,821
$32,366
$28,204
$30,670
$24,064
$20,262
$4,146
$431
$0
$4,508
$1,883
$0



