Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Lee Vining		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$116,603	\$41,517
Teacher Reg Lves		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$85,074	\$31,452
Teacher Reg Lves		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$84,097	\$31,923
Teacher Reg Lves		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$82,701	\$31,424
Teacher Reg Lves		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$78,306	\$29,821
Teacher Reg Lves		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$77,535	\$32,366
Teacher Special Ed L		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$67,160	\$28,204
Cust/Maint/Bus Drive		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$55,004	\$30,670
Secretary Lves		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$51,418	\$24,064
Food Service Worker		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$29,752	\$20,262
Title I Aide Lves		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$20,852	\$4,146
After School Prgm Co		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$18,246	\$431
Aide Lves After Scho		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$10,795	\$0
Teacher Reg Lves		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$9,874	\$4,508
Aide Lves Sped		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$7,546	\$1,883
Bilingual Liaison Ai		Eastern Sierra Unified	Lves	\$4,872	\$0